
City of Key West, FL

Legislation Text

City Hall
1300 White Street

Key West FL 33040

*Authorizing the purchase for the Fire Department of one (1) 2023 Demers MXP170
Ambulance (on a 2024 Ford F-450 gas chassis) from Ten-8 Fire Equipment, Inc.,
pursuant to government contract (FL Sheriffs' Association/ FL Association ofCounties
Contract FSA 20-VEF14.01), pursuance to Section 2-797(3) of the Code of Ordinances
in a total amount not to exceed $245,737.00; Authorizing necessary budget transfers
and adjustments.

File #: 22-2790, Version: 2

City of Key West, FL Printed on 12/3/2023Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

